
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 200 m Freestyle - Men
Final

Event 125
06 JUL 2018 - 19:21

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49
WJ   7:10.95   HUNGARY HUN Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 201725.23 52.69 1:48.68
ER   6:59.15   RUSSIA RUS Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.50 51.05 1:45.10
EJ   7:10.95   HUNGARY HUN Indianapol (USA) 26 AUG 201725.23 52.69 1:48.68
CR   7:15.46   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 201724.91 52.52 1:48.41

Final
1 5 ISR ISRAEL 7:16.28 882

LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.66 25.10 52.56 1:20.10 1:47.78 1:47.78     
COHEN GROUMI Gal 22 APR 2002 0.38 25.30 53.46 1:21.88 1:49.99 3:37.77     
SOLOVEYCHIK Bar 15 AUG 2000 0.30 25.59 53.72 1:22.06 1:50.77 5:28.54     
FRANKEL Tomer 18 OCT 2000 0.24 23.71 50.87 1:18.97 1:47.74 7:16.28

2 4 RUS RUSSIA 7:17.49 1.21 875
KOLESNIKOV Kliment 09 JUL 2000 0.67 25.09 52.82 1:20.59 1:48.99 1:48.99     
SEMENCHENKO Vadim 27 MAR 2000 0.27 25.30 53.32 1:22.14 1:50.93 3:39.92     
NIKITIN Anton 24 AUG 2000 0.22 25.28 53.11 1:21.46 1:49.45 5:29.37     
BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail 16 MAY 2000 0.43 24.54 52.33 1:20.15 1:48.12 7:17.49

3 1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:17.73 1.45 874
CONSTANTINE Harry 27 DEC 2000 0.86 25.54 53.68 1:21.98 1:50.49 1:50.49     
GOODMAN Jakob 16 NOV 2000 0.45 25.05 52.71 1:21.25 1:49.48 3:39.97     
DEAN Thomas 02 MAY 2000 0.59 24.69 52.25 1:20.47 1:48.49 5:28.46     
TURLEY Luke 24 MAR 2000 0.24 25.52 53.47 1:21.56 1:49.27 7:17.73

4 3 FRA FRANCE 7:19.12 2.84 865
YEBBA Wissam-Amazigh 08 APR 2000 0.73 25.61 53.33 1:21.38 1:49.72 1:49.72     
BRENON Kyllian 15 SEP 2000 0.14 24.63 52.65 1:21.26 1:50.14 3:39.86     
TAUNAIS Maxime 29 MAY 2000 0.38 25.81 54.71 1:22.90 1:51.02 5:30.88     
SAGNES Hugo 13 APR 2001 0.19 25.06 52.12 1:20.06 1:48.24 7:19.12

5 2 SUI SWITZERLAND 7:22.33 6.05 847
DJAKOVIC Antonio 08 OCT 2002 0.63 25.32 52.84 1:21.17 1:49.84 1:49.84     
PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.30 25.66 53.91 1:22.53 1:52.21 3:42.05     
MITYUKOV Roman 30 JUL 2000 0.19 24.66 52.97 1:21.97 1:51.62 5:33.67     
CAPPELLETTI Christopher 08 OCT 2000 - 0.03 24.51 52.05 1:19.97 1:48.66 7:22.33

6 8 ITA ITALY 7:26.30 10.02 824
DE TULLIO Marco 21 SEP 2000 0.62 26.18 54.60 1:22.44 1:50.18 1:50.18     
SARPE Pietro Paolo 02 AUG 2000 0.10 25.10 53.28 1:22.47 1:52.60 3:42.78     
GREGORI Giovanni 13 FEB 2000 0.10 25.40 53.84 1:22.52 1:51.76 5:34.54     
BURDISSO Federico 20 SEP 2001 0.29 24.39 52.85 1:22.82 1:51.76 7:26.30

7 6 ESP SPAIN 7:26.33 10.05 824
CUBILLAS GIL Izan 22 JUL 2000 0.62 25.81 54.02 1:22.46 1:51.92 1:51.92     
DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi 18 JAN 2000 0.30 24.74 52.53 1:21.53 1:50.69 3:42.61     
JULIA TOUS Ferran 07 JUL 2000 0.21 25.80 54.21 1:23.14 1:51.83 5:34.44     
GIL CORBACHO Marcos 29 JAN 2000 0.27 25.39 54.05 1:23.15 1:51.89 7:26.33

8 7 DEN DENMARK 7:27.68 11.40 817
HANSEN Andreas 25 AUG 2000 0.71 26.09 54.20 1:22.69 1:51.40 1:51.40     
TULLBERG Sebastian 26 MAR 2000 0.20 24.85 52.78 1:21.75 1:51.40 3:42.80     
JUUL Jakob 24 JUL 2000 0.27 25.39 53.80 1:23.31 1:53.16 5:35.96     
NOERGAARD Alexander Asla 15 MAR 2000 0.12 25.45 54.03 1:23.28 1:51.72 7:27.68
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